



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1090/2024**

SUNANDA BHASKER & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Swetank Shantanu, Mr.
Ankit Kumar and Mr. P. Yadav,
Advs.

versus

SR. GRACY PAUL, PRINCIPAL & ANR.Respondents

Through: Ms. Ekta Mehta, Ms. Zainab
Khan and Mr. Antarik
Chakrabarti, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

16.10.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 24.01.2025.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

OCTOBER 16, 2024/sm/ch