



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1090/2024**
SUNANDA BHASKER & ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Gautam Mishra, Advocate.

versus

SR. GRACY PAUL, PRINCIPAL & ANR.Respondents
Through: Ms. Ekta Mehta, Ms. Zainab Khan
and Mr. Antarik Chakarabarti,
Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
24.01.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is sitting in DB-VI with Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin
Chawla.

List on 07.05.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 24, 2025/st